a — Melbourne via ngaratta, Benalla and Seym

Service TRAIN TRAIN | COACH | TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN | COACH | TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Info. * W XPT| % W LD LD * W LD | % W XPT| % W LD * W XPT| * W LD | %" W LD | W XPT| *xWLD
Albury Stn dep| 04:03 06:35 09:00 12:45 15:11 17:20 18:45 04:03 06:35 12:45 15:11 17:20
Wodonga Stn 06:45 09:10 12:55 17:30 06:45 12:55 17:30
Wodonga Tafe, Univ. 19:00u
Chiltern Stn 07:05 13:15 17:50 07:05 13:15 17:50
Springhurst Stn 07:14 13:24 17:59 07:14 13:24 17:59
Wangaratta City 19:43
Wangaratta Stn arr 07:29 13:39 18:14 19:45 07:29 13:39 18:14
Wangaratta Stn dep| 04:45 07:31 10:00 13:41 15:53 18:16 04:45 07:31 13:41 15:53 18:16
Benalla Stn arr 07:56 14:06 18:41 07:56 14:06 18:41
Benalla Stn dep| 05:09 07:58 10:35 14:08 16:17 18:43 05:09 07:58 14:08 16:17 18:43
Violet Town Stn 08:15 14:25 19:00 08:15 14:25 19:00
Euroa Stn 08:28 14:38 19:13 08:28 14:38 19:13
Euroa 11:10
Avenel Stn 08:49 14:59 19:34 08:49 14:59 19:34
Seymour arr 09:00 12:00 15:10 19:45 09:00 15:10 19:45
Change Service TRAIN
Seymour dep| 06:05b | 09:02 12:14 15112 | 17:11b | 19:47 06:05b | 09:02 15:12 17:11b | 19:47
Tallarook 12:20
Broadford 12:30
Kilmore East 12:37
Wandong 12:44
Heathcote Junction 12:46
Wallan 12:51
Donnybrook 12:59
Craigieburn 13:06d
Broadmeadows 06:51b | 09:53d | 13:12d | 16:03d | 17:57b | 21:11d 06:51b | 09:53d | 16:03d | 17:57b | 21:11d
North Melbourne 13:27d
Melbourne (Southern Cross) arr| 07:25 10:25 13:35 16:35 18:30 21:40 07:25 10:25 16:35 18:30 21:40
LEGEND

% — First Class available. W — Catering available. Stn — Station. arr — Arrive. dep — Depart. u — Stops to pick up passengers only. d — Stops to set down passengers only.
b — Stops to set down passengers only when required. Times in black text represent train services. Times in red text represent coach services. LD — Long distance service. ] Reservation required on these services.
XPT - Train service operated by NSW TrainLink & their tickets apply. For more information call 132 232.

COACH STOP LOCATIONS
Euroa — Corner Railway and McGuiness Streets. Wangaratta City — Cnr Rowan and Ovens Streets. Wodonga CBD — Elgin Boulevard.

For more information and reservations visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007 (6am — midnight daily)

Effective 27 January 2014

V/Line Pty Ltd ABN 29 087 425269  (402D)



Service

Service Info.
Melbourne (Southern Cross)
North Melbourne
Broadmeadows
Craigieburn
Donnybrook
Wallan
Heathcote Junction
Wandong
Kilmore East
Broadford
Tallarook
Seymour

Change Service
Seymour
Avenel Stn
Euroa
Euroa Stn
Violet Town Stn
Benalla Stn
Benalla Stn
Wangaratta Stn
Wangaratta Stn
Wangaratta City
Springhurst Stn
Chiltern Stn
Wodonga Tafe, Univ.
Wodonga Stn
Wodonga Stn
Wodonga Cbd

Albury Stn

LEGEND

dep

arr

dep

arr
dep
arr

dep

arr

dep

arr

MONDAY — FRIDAY

COACH

07:30

07:32u

08:10d

08:15d

08:25

TRAIN
* W LD

07:10

07:36u

08:24

08:26

08:38

09:00
09:12
09:28
09:30
09:53

09:55

10:13

10:23

10:40

10:43

10:55

TRAIN
* W XPT

08:30

08:54u

09:48u

10:41

11:06

11:49

TRAIN
* W LD

12:00

12:26u

13:14

13:16

13:28

13:50
14:02
14:18
14:20
14:43

14:45

15:03

15:13

15:30

15:33

15:45

TRAIN

14:32

14:36u

14:50u

14:59u

15:04

15:13

15:18

15:20

15:26

15:33

15:42

15:54

COACH

16:05

16:45

17:20

17:55

18:40

18:50

TRAIN
* W LD

18:01

18:30u

19:30

19:32

19:44

20:06
20:18
20:34
20:36
20:59

21:01

21:19

21:29

21:46

21:49

22:00

TRAIN
* W XPT

19:50

20:16u

20:59u

21:54

22:20

23.05

TRAIN
* W LD

07:10

07:36u

08:24

08:26

08:38

09:00
09:12
09:28
09:30
09:53

09:55

10:13

10:23

10:40

10:43

10:55

TRAIN
* W XPT

08:30

08:54u

09:48u

10:41

11:06

11:49

TRAIN

* W LD

12:00

12:26u

13:14

13:16

13:28

13:50

14:02

14:18

14:20

14:43

14:45

15:03

15:13

15:30

15:33

15:45

TRAIN
* W LD

18:01

18:30u

19:30

19:32

19:44

20:06
20:18
20:34
20:36
20:59

21:01

21:19

21:29

21:46

21:49

22:00

TRAIN
* W XPT

19:50

20:16u

20:59u

21:54

22:20

23.05

% — First Class available. W — Catering available. arr — Arrive. dep — Depart. Stn — Station. u — Stops to pick up passengers only. d — Stops to set down passengers only. Times in black text represent train services.
Times in red text represent coach services. LD — Long distance service. ] Reservation required on these services. XPT —Train service operated by NSW TrainLink & their tickets apply.

For more information call 132 232.
COACH STOP LOCATIONS

Euroa — Corner Railway and McGuiness Streets. Wangaratta City — Cnr Rowan and Ovens Streets. Wodonga CBD — Elgin Boulevard.

For more information and reservations visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007 (6am — midnight daily)
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